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	Name
	Position
	Agency
	Address
	Telephone
	E-mail

	Mundy, Phil
Chair
	Director, Auke Bay Lab
	NOAA Fisheries/Auke Bay Lab
	17109 Pt Lena Loop Rd

Juneau, AK 99801
	907-789-6001 
	Phil.mundy@noaa.gov 

	Gaylord, Allison
	Science Management Advisory Committee Digital Subcommittee
	Barrow Arctic Science Consortium
	Homer, AK
	907-235-3476
	nunatech@usa.net


	Corona, Angel
	Chief of Data Acquisitions
	National Weather Service
	222 West 7th Ave. Box 23

Anchorage AK 99513-7577
	907-271-5119
	angel.corona@noaa.gov


	Katrayev, Igor
	Data Systems Manager
	North Pacific Research Board, Alaska Ocean Observing System
	1007 W. 3rd Avenue, Suite 100

Anchorage, AK 99501
	907-644-6711
	igor.katrayev@nprb.org


	Steve Lewis, NMFS
	Fisheries computer mapping and database analyst
 
	NOAA/Alaska Regional office
	Juneau
	907-586-7858
	steve.lewis@noaa.gov 

	Stan Smith
	Senior Data Modeler


	USGS
	4210 University Drive
Anchorage, AK 99508-4626
	907-786-7072
	stansmith@usgs.gov  

	Pegau, Scott
	Oceanographer, Research Director
	Oil Spill Recovery Institute
	P.O. Box 705
Cordova, AK 99574
	907-424-5800 ex 222
	wspegau@pwssc.gen.ak.us

	Tom Heinrichs

Alt: Dayne Broderson
	Director
	UAF/Geographic Information Network of Alaska
	Geophysical Institute

University of Alaska Fairbanks

P.O. Box 757320

Fairbanks, AK 99775-7320
	907-474-6663


	tom.heinrichs@alaska.edu 

Dayne.broderson@alaska.edu

	Williams, Dee

Alt: Warren Horowitz or Cathy Coon
	Environmental Studies Program
	Bureau of Ocean Energy, Regulation & Mgmt
	3801 Centerpoint Drive, Suite 500

Anchorage, AK 99503
	907-334-5283
	dee.williams@boem.gov



	Olsson, Peter
	Chief Scientist
	UA-Anchorage

Alaska Experimental Forecast Facility
	2811 Merrill Field Drive

Anchorage, AK 99501
	907-264-7449
	olsson@aeff.uaa.alaska.edu

	Christopher Hamilton
	IT Manager
	AK Department of Natural Resources 
	550 West 7th Ave, Suite 1400
Anchorage, AK 99501
	907-269-8836
	Chris.hamilton@alaska.gov

	Robert Raye
	Ocean Science Advisor
	Shell Exploration and Production
	3601 C Street, Suite 1000
Anchorage, AK 99503
	907-433-3483
	Robert.raye@shell.com


The AOOS DMAC Committee consists of fifteen (15) members selected from a cross section of agencies, institutions and user groups providing information or products in the Alaska region.  Eligible members are: 1) familiar with technical aspect of data management and communications, 2) actively engaged in some aspect of coastal ocean observing systems in or around Alaska or 3) principal end-users of data, products, and services from coastal ocean observing systems around Alaska.  Membership may include, but is not limited to, research institutions, port or harbor authorities, Alaska native organizations, water management districts, non-governmental organizations, local government agencies, state agencies, federal agencies, private industry, or other entities with these characteristics
